Mama's Pizza Menu
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The Menu of Mama's Pizza from East Hartford includes about 17 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $13.5.
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Mama's Pizza Menu

Entrées

GARLIC BREAD $2.5

Specials

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD LARGE $9.8

Wraps

TUNA WRAP $7.0

Wraps & Bagels

PASTRAMI WRAP $7.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

Salads

GREEK SALAD LARGE $9.0

GREEK SALAD SMALL

Sandwiches

ROAST BEEF CLUB
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB

Pizza

MAMA 'S SPECIAL PIZZA MEDIUM
14"

SCAMPI PIZZA SHEET 24"''
SCAMPI PIZZA LARGE 16 "'
SCAMPI PIZZA MEDIUM 14 "'
SCAMPI PIZZA SMALL 10 "'

MAMA 'S SPECIAL PIZZA SHEET
24"

MAMA 'S SPECIAL PIZZA LARGE
16 LI}

MAMA 'S SPECIAL PIZZA SMALL
10 LI}

$8.8
$8.5

$16.8

$28.0
$21.8
$17.3
$12.8

$29.5

$19.3

$11.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -00:00
Saturday 11:00 -00:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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