



Mama's Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu 481 Park Ave, East Hartford I-06108-1826, United States +18602821122







Mama's Pizza Menu

	S STATE OF
A CONTRACTOR OF	
	1

Entrées		GREEK SALAD SMALL	\$7.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$2.5	Sandwiches	
Specials		ROAST BEEF CLUB	\$8.8
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD LARGE	\$9.8	GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	\$8.5
Wraps		Pizza	
TUNA WRAP	\$7.0	MAMA 'S SPECIAL PIZZA MEDIUM 14''	\$16.8
Wraps & Bagels		SCAMPI PIZZA SHEET 24 ' '	\$28.0
PASTRAMI WRAP	\$7.0	SCAMPI PIZZA LARGE 16''	\$21.8
		SCAMPI PIZZA MEDIUM 14''	\$17.3
These Types Of Dishes	3	SCAMPI PIZZA SMALL 10''	\$12.8
Are Being Served		MAMA 'S SPECIAL PIZZA SHEET 24''	\$29.5
PIZZA		MAMA 'S SPECIAL PIZZA LARGE 16''	\$19.3
Salads		MAMA 'S SPECIAL PIZZA SMALL 10''	\$11.0
GREEK SALAD LARGE	\$9.0		

Mama's Pizza

481 Park Ave, East Hartford I-06108-1826, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -23:00 Tuesday 11:00 -23:00 Wednesday 11:00 -23:00 Thursday 11:00 -23:00 Friday 11:00 -00:00 Saturday 11:00 -00:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>